
City Arts

featured summer  
programs 

ADULT WORKSHOPS 

Leathercraft Introduction - Wallet Workshop
740765, Thurs, Aug. 15-Aug. 22, 6- 9 pm 
Central Lions

Cake Night - Vintage Cake 
743943, Thurs, July 11, 6 - 9 pm

Cake Night - Geode Cake 
743945, Thurs, Aug. 15, 6 - 9 pm

Photo Walk 
742549, Thurs, Aug. 15, 6 - 8 pm, Muttart

Felt Flower Crafting 
741479 Thurs, July 11,  6- 9 pm, Muttart 

Card Making - Encircled in Nature 
740440 Thurs, Aug. 15,  6 - 9 pm, Muttart

The City Arts Centre offers a wide variety of artistic 
opportunities for all ages. Try your hand at crafts, 
visual arts, music & performing arts, photography, 
pottery, culinary arts and much more!

city arts centre  
summer classes 2024

enroll today
Register on:  
MoveLearnPlay.edmonton.ca 
or call 311 for more information

	 /CityArtsYEG
edmonton.ca/CityArts

Grow your creativity this 
summer by acquiring fresh 
knowledge and skills while 
indulging in creativity and 
pursuing your passions. Explore 
exciting new programs, as 
well as your favourite classics! 
Programs and workshops are 
tailored for families and adults. 
Don’t miss our special Summer 
Adult Camp!

We have even more programs!  
Check out all of our courses online 
at movelearnplay.edmonton.ca

*All programs are located at City Arts unless otherwise noted

French Night 
743940, Thurs, July 4, 6 - 9 pm 

Sushi Night 
743941, Mon, Aug. 26, 6 - 9 pm

Italian Night 
743923, Thurs, Aug. 29, 6:30 - 9:30 pm

Korean BBQ 
 743942, Mon, Aug. 19, 6 - 9 pm 

Sterling Silver Band: Ring Making 
742641, Thurs, July 4, 6:30 - 9:30 pm

Sterling Silver Band: Ring Making 
742652, Thurs, Aug. 8, 6:30 - 9:30 pm

Summer Meditation and Mindfulness 
743691, Wed, July 17, 6:30 - 8:30 pm, 
John Jansen Nature Centre



featured summer programs

We have even more programs! Check out  all of our courses online at movelearnplay.edmonton.ca

Sizzling Summer Landscapes Using Watercolours 
742374, Mon, July 8 - July 29, 6:30 pm - 9:30 pm

Alberta Summer Scenes Using Watercolours
742381, Thurs, Aug 8 - 29,  
6:30 pm - 9:30 pm, Terwillegar

Pottery 1 & 2
742597, Thurs, July 4 - Aug 22, 6 - 9 pm, ACT

Copper & Silver Pendant 
742653, Tues, Apr. 23 - June 11, 6:30 pm - 9:30 pm

Hip Hop 
740731, Wed, July 24- Aug. 21, 7:45-8:45 pm, 
Terwillegar

Piano Introduction 
742017, Tues, July 9 - Aug. 13,  6- 7:30 pm

Guitar Introduction 
741481, Wed, July 3 - Aug. 7, 6:30 - 8:30 pm, 
Terwillegar

Hand Drumming 
741465, Thurs, Aug. 1 - 22, 6:30 - 8:30 pm,

Advanced & Intermediate Pottery 
742589, Tues, July 9 - Aug 27, 6pm - 9 pm

Pottery 1 & 2 
742542, Tues, July 2 - Aug 20, 6 pm - 9 pm, ACT

FAMILY FRIENDLY WORKSHOPS

Family Cupcake Decorating: 
 Lego theme-( ages 6+ ) 
742477, Thurs, Aug. 8 , 6 - 8 pm, Muttart 

WEEKLY ADULT PROGRAMS

Learn to Sew - 4 weeks 
740437, Tues, July 9 - 30,  
6:30 - 9:30 pm, Clareview 

Learn to Crochet a Satchel 
742538, Thurs, July 25 - Aug. 15, 6:30 - 8:30 pm

Social Dance - Level 1 
741469, Tues, July 9 - 23, 7:30 - 8:30 pm

Ballates 
741466, Mon, July 15 - Aug. 12, 8:15 -9:30 pm, 
Clareview studio 

*All programs are located at City Arts unless otherwise noted

City Arts


